Parts

Catalog

GDOB-S

Double Off-Set Disc Harrow Baldan - Super

>> BALDAN






>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

" Index

GDOB-S 90 DiSCS (RIGAL SIQE)........oeeeevereeeeereeerereteeeeeereteeseetesretesesveesssseessesesesesnann 4

Table GDOB-S 90 DiSCS (RIGNE SidE)........cvveueeereeeeereeeereeeceeeeeeeceee e sesresesnesens 5-6
GDOB-5 90 DiSCS (LEft SItE) ...ttt e se e ann 7

Table GDOB-S 90 DiSCS (LEft Sit) .......ccuevevereeereeeeeieeeeeeeeieseeteeeeeeceevesrevesessesesasens 8-9
1100 N o T L= OO 10
WHREEI SNASt ...ttt e e ettt r st sr e s et s s st essasesesnsens 10
Complete ACCUMUIATON SUPPOI .........c.ceeeeeeeeeeererererereireieeseesessesessssesssssessssessssesessans 11
Main Frame Articulation CYlINGET ...............eeeeeeeveereeeeeeeeieieeseeeireeeiecveesesseeseesenans 11
Lateral Wheel Cylinder(6020055886-6)............cuveeeveererevreeeieereeereeirssesssseessesesssens 11
Center Wheel Cylinder (60200558874 ........cuveeeveeeeererereirireirieeessesessessessesesssesenns 12
Cylinder of Drawbar ArtiCUIGEION ..............ceceeeveveeereeieeieeseeseseeieseveessssesessesesesessans 12
DISCS SECLION ...ttt ettt ettt ettt sttt se st st sesse s se e saenes 13
AXIQ BEALING (Ol)...vveeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e esteete e et ere e st s sse e s esssasesasesssaseaen 14
RAAIQI BEAIING (Ol) ..ottt te et sva e sn e st sse e s s asnese s 14
RAAIQI BEAIING (GIEASE) ......coveeeeeeveeeeeeeeteeeteeeeeteirsteeeetessesse s sssse s ssssessssessssasessann 15
Complete Hydraulic SYStEM ...........cueceeueeeeereceeereeeeeeeeeeteesesteseteesse e s sseessesessaseseann 16
Table Complete Hydraulic SYStEM ...........eceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeieseeeeeeseceeeseese e ssssessssens 17
SEICKEI'S c.vevevveieieveesteistsisiesscssts s e s s sssss st ss s s s s ts s ss s s assststetessssasasssssssssssassnsnses 18

GDOBS13319A (Revised: 10/2019)




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« GDOB-S 90 Discs (Right Side)

48
£ 11175
. 105 — " =
G ¢ B 103 /-?._@ 27 2463 @ g
= - 88 1 T - i 4 80
o 83 o 4. \ o .
; 132 o g e y 4 3 75
134 -

126 12 " g
128 |12 P v 80
@ﬂi’w_ 127 "4 (GB@/

*ltems 1,2 and 3 - See page 13\
*|tems 4, 5and 6 - See page 11
*|tems 7 and 8 - See page 12

GDOBS13319A “

Note: To consult the components of the hydraulic o
system, see page 16.




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Table GDOB-S 90 Discs (Right Side)

E Code Product description = E Code Product description =
*1 15332010089-1 | Complete Hitch Shackle 1 || 42 6020030104-0 | Nut @3/8" 16F Unc 4
*2 15232011315-6 | Complete Wheel Shaft 2 || 43 15412010144-0 | Nipple R.1/2" Bsp XR.1.1/16" Un X 55Mm Hexagonal 1.1/4" 2
*3 152320113130 | Complete Wheel Shaft 1 || 44 6020010122-0 | Pressure Washer M6 Media 2
*4 15530016152-8 | Complete Accelerator Support 2 || 45]6020310795-4 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1.1/4" 12F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.7/8" H.33,00Mm 1
*5 16020059011-5 | Hydraulic Cylinder “D.A" @2.3/4" X #5.1/2"" X 196 Tmm(Course) X 2322mm(Closed) 1 46 | 5022011171-4 | Complete Right Lateral Rear Gang "Gdob" 90 Discs 1
*6 | 6020055886-6 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" @2" X @116 X 260Mm(Course) X 601Mm(Closed) 1 47 | 5432010392-7 | Pin Of @45 X 246Mm 4
*7 16020055887-4 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" @2" X @5" X 256Mm(Course) X 605Mm(Closed) 2 || 48 5136012287-9 | Plate W/Sticker 1
*8 16020058125-6 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" @2" X @4" X 406Mm(Course) X 1520Mm(Closed) 2 || 49 | 5352040006-7 | Central Scraper Of 3/8" X 3" X 310Mm 21
9 |6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" #4,5 X 80Mm 4 || 50 | 5352050048-7 | Rear Scraper 23
10 | 5352050049-5 | Front Scraper 22 || 51 | 5432010635-7 | Pin Of @45 X 283Mm Complete 2
11 | 6020311195-1 | French Head Bolt 1" X 3.1/4" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp Special 16 || 52 |6020310051-8 A Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rt 8
12 | 5562010031-4 | Flow Divider Valve Hydac(Hbf00468) W/Nipplesr1/2”Bsp Juc 1 || 53 | 5558010334-0 | Piston Lock Of 256Mm For Tyne Of 32" 2
13 | 5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer 38,5 X 320 X 2,00Mm 4 || 54 |15080011487-7 | Bushing Of Union Bar Of Drawbar 2
14 16020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 141/ | 55 | 5024010093-0 | Smooth Washer #33,5 X #52,5 X 3,00Mm 3
15 | 5530014573-5 | Right Lateral Plate Of Shaft Af Wheel 1 || 56 | 6020390293-2 | Lock @5,75 X 40Mm 2
16 |6020311230-3 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1.1/2" 12F Unf Gr5 Ch.2.1/4" H.39,00Mm 12 | | 57 | 5498100070-9 | Complete Wheel 400X60 14 Ply 5
17 | 5558210003-8 | Bolt Lock 16 | 58 | 6020370264-0 | Complete Support Of Lifting (Hydraulic Field Jack) 1
18 | 6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 8 || 59 | 6020312519-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 2.3/4" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 5
19 | 5022011169-2 | Complete Right Lateral Front Grang "Gdob" 90 Discs 1 60 | 6020310176-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M27 X 3,00 X 200Mm C110.9 Rp (Sae 4140) (Phosphated) 2
20 |6020312001-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rt 42 || 61 |6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 4
21 6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 50 || 62 | 6020015803-5 | Pressure Washer M27 Media 2
22 16020311176-5 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 2" 12F W Gr2 Rp 90 | | 63 | 5024010634-2 | Smooth Washer 826,8 X 066,5 X 4,75Mm 21
23 | 6020310198-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.3/4" 16F Unf1A Gr5 Rp 42 || 64 | 5024010514-1| Smooth Washer @55,5 X #100 X 8,00mm 1
24 | 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 25 | | 65 | 6020050124-4 | Cotterpin 3/8" X 3" 2
25 | 5024010068-9 | Smooth Washer #13,3 X @35,5 X 3,00Mm 98 | | 66 | 5348050015-2 | Complete Limiter Of @51 X 25Mm 4
26 | 5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @39 X @66 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised) 12 || 67 | 5226010037-8 | Oil Divider W/Nipple R.1/2”Bsp(22 Way) 2
27 1 6020310759-8 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.15/16" H.19,50Mm 2 || 68 6020311257-5 | Hexagonal Nut M6 X 1,00 Ma CI8 Ch.10Mm H.5,00Mm 2
28 | 5024010025-5 | Smooth Washer 320 X @38 X 2,00Mm 41 || 69 | 6020010424-5 | Pressure Washer 1.1/4" Media Industry 4
29 | 6020310248-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1.1/4" X 8" 7F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2 || 70 | 6020311010-6 A Hexagonal Head Bolt M6 X 1,00 X 50Mm CI8.8 Rp 2
30 | 6020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm 4 || 71 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 132
31 | 5348050006-3 | Complete Limiter Of @42 X 25Mm 2 || 72 | 5432080009-1 | Lock Pin 37,5 X 120Mm Without Grease Fitting 2
32 | 5348050012-8 | Complete Limiter Of @51 X 49,5Mm 2 || 73 |5432010390-0 | Pin Of @45 X 220Mm 4
33 1 6020312020-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 3/4" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4 || 74 6020317504-6 | French Head Bolt 1/4" X 3/4" 20F Unc Gr2 Rp 2
34 16020310249-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1.1/4" X 9" 7F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2 || 75| 5412050006-9 | Type Nipple "T" R.1/2" Bsp X 100Mm With Hexagonal 7/8" With Rotary Nut 1/2" Bsp 6
35 1 6020310183-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1" 11F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 4 || 76 | 6020310831-4| Hexagonal Nut M27 X 3,00 Ma CI8 Ch.41Mm H.22,00Mm 2
36 | 5080010221-6 | Bushing 0f @13 X @19 X 30Mm 1 || 77 | 5022011165-0 | Right Front Gang Complete "Gdob" 1
37 1 6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 16 || 78 | 6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 4
38 | 5432010447-8 | Pin Of @37,5 X 123Mm With Lock 5 || 79 | 5024010161-8 | Smooth Washer @7 X #18 X 2,00Mm 4
39 1 6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 16 | | 80 | 5412010329-9 | Nipple R.2” 11Fpp-Bsp X R.1/2" 14Fpp-Bsp X 60mm(Especial) 2
40 | 5432010394-3 | Pin Of @45 X 338Mm With Lock 2 || 815432010396-0 Pin Of #49,5X 162Mm 1
41 16020310991-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 2.1/4" 16F Unc Gr5 Rt 9 || 826020310292-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp Rosca Direita 2

GDOBS13319A “




Parts Catalog

« Table GDOB-S 90 Discs (Right Side)

>> BALDAN

E Code Product description

All

Code

Product description

All

83 | 5562010030-6 | Relief Valve W/Nipples 1/2”Bsp(Hydac)

84 |15226010039-4 | il Divider W/Nipple R.1/2”Bsp and Porca Giratéria R.1/2"Bsp
85 | 5432010228-9 | French Head Pin 830,53 X 120Mm

86 | 5024010386-6 | Smooth Washer @51 X @98 X 4,75Mm

87 | 5530016153-6 | Lock Support Of Lateral Main Frames

88 | 60200104024 | Pressure Washer 1/4" Media Industry

89 | 5024010575-3 | Technyl Washer @51 X @100 X 7,00Mm

90 | 6020310462-9 | French Head Pin 9,8 X 80Mm

91 | 6020015954-6 | Accumulator

92 | 6020010723-6 | Clamp (Ag3)

93 | 5404010457-0 | Main Frame Side Right "Gdob"

94 15550010151-1 | Rod 0f @1.1/2" X 225Mm

95 |5040010666-2 | Complete Bar Of Gangs

96 |6020010061-4 | 0°Ring 6-042 N3006-90Nbr (23,00)

97 | 5530014572-7 | Right Central Supportof Shaft Wheel

98 | 5226010040-8 | il Divider W/2 Nipples R.81/2" Bsp

99 1 6020311093-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 1.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

100 5040010835-5 | Right Transversal Bar

101|5572015728-3 | Complete Right/Left Rear Beam Of 2962Mm

102| 6020250563-8 | Straight Handle 7/8" Pin With Thread

103| 6020310742-3 | Hexagonal Nut 1/4" 20F Unc Gr5 Ch.7/16" Height 5,50Mm
104| 6020055059-8 | Chain 3/4" Galvanised Peca S/13 Links 110 X 69

105| 5412010333-7 | Nipple R.1/2”Bsp X 100mm W/Hexagonal 7/8” (/2 Rotating Nuts 1/2” Bsp
106| 5040010836-3 | Left Transversal Bar

107 6020310785-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/2" 6F W Gr5 Ch.2.3/8" Height 37,00Mm
108 | 5484010131-5 | Hitch Draw Bar Regulator

109 5084010264-2 | Hitch Drawbar Gdob-S

110 5404010455-3 | Main Frame Central Right "Gdob"

111| 6020310800-4 | Nut 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" Height 22,00Mm

112 6020015955-4 | Accumulator

1131 6020310817-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 16F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/4" Height 18,50Mm
114 5572015727-5 | Right/Left Front Beam 2962Mm Complete

115/ 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry

116| 5432010503-2 | Flat Pin @3/4" X 108Mm

117| 5024010500-1| Smooth Washer @33 X @70 X 4,75Mm

118| 5022011167-6 | Right Rear Gang Complete "Gdob"

119| 5432010399-4 | Pin §49,9 X 185Mm

120| 6020130100-1  Grease Fitting 1/4"

121| 5432010602-0 | Lock Pin @31,5 X 191Mm Without Grease Fitting

122| 6020311046-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 3/4" 12F W Gr2 Rt

123] 5432010314-5 | Pin @55 X 220Mm

_ B NDNN =S W= N

P b e NN SN C o oo = Y

- N
)

[N I N )

5040010834-7
5348050009-8
6020430319-6
5412010045-1
6020010060-6
6020010817-8
6020310415-7
6020410040-6
6020058953-2
6020430317-0
5412010045-1
6020010060-6
5040010667-0
5566020019-2
5456010046-1

Union Bar Of Drawbar Gdob-S

Complete Limiter Of @42 X 49,5Mm

Flow Divider Valve St10-01-Ab4-N-66(Hbf00468)
Nipple R.1/2" Bsp X 45Mm With Hexagonal 1"
0°Ring 6-040 N3006-90Nbr (18,00)

Rim Ag 13,00 X 15.1/2"

Tyre 400/60 15.5/14 Traction

Tyre Valve Tr-618 A

Block UNF FH102-AB4

Relief Valve

Nipple R.1/2" Bsp X 45Mm With Hexagonal 1"
0°Ring 6-040 N3006-90Nbr (18,00)

Bar Of Gangs

Regulator Rod

Hexagonal Nut @1.1/4" Rg Special

N NN S B NNV UW WS 2

GDOBS13319A n




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« GDOB-S 90 Discs (Left Side)

*Items 1and 2 - See page 10
*|tems 3 and 5 - See page 11
*|tem 4 - See page 12

Note: To consult the components of the hydraulic
system, see page 16.

GDOBS13319A




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Table GDOB-S 90 Discs (Left Side)

E Code Product description = E Code Product description =
*115232011315-6 | Complete Wheel Shaft 2 || 42 |5022011166-8 | Right Front Gang Complete "Gdob"

*2 15232011313-0 | Complete Wheel Shaft 1 || 43 |5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer #8,5 X 20 X 2,00Mm

*3 16020059011-5 | Hydraulic Cylinder “D.A" @2.3/4" X 85.1/2"" X 196 1mm(Course) X 2322mm(Closed) 1 || 44 | 5404010458-8 | Main Frame Side Left "Gdob"

*4 | 6020055887-4 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" @#2" X @5" X 256Mm(Course) X 605Mm(Closed) 2 || 45 6020312519-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 2.3/4" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

*5 1 6020055886-6 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" @2" X @116 X 260Mm(Course) X 601Mm(Closed) 1 || 46 | 5412010144-0 | Nipple R.1/2" Bsp XR.1.1/16" Un X 55Mm Hexagonal 1.1/4"

6 |6020312001-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rt 42 || 47 | 5432010388-9 | Pin Of @2" X 160Mm With Handle

7 |6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 74 || 48 |6020310991-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 2.1/4" 16F Unc Gr5 Rt

8 |5352050049-5 | Front Scraper 23 || 49 16020390919-8 | Lock @8 X 65Mm

9 |6020317504-6 | French Head Bolt 1/4" X 3/4" 20F Unc Gr2 Rp 2 || 50 | 5562010030-6 | ReliefValve W/Nipples 1/2”Bsp(Hydac)

10 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 10 || 51 |5022011172-2 | Complete Left Lateral Rear Gang "Gdob" 90 Discs

11 1 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 140/| 52 | 5372011187-6 | Mangueira @1/2"X 12300mmM 2TRF (/Engate Rapido Macho

12 | 5558210003-8 | Bolt Lock 16 || 52 | 5372011172-8 | Mangueira @1/2"X 6000mm com1Trg and 1Trf (/Engate Rapido Macho

13 | 5348050012-8 | Complete Limiter Of @51 X 49,5Mm 2 || 52 |5372011173-6  Mangueira @1/2"X 8600mm com1Tcg and 1Trf C/Engate Rapido Macho

14 | 5024010068-9 | Smooth Washer #13,3 X #35,5 X 3,00Mm 98 || 52 |5372011186-8 | Mangueira 1/2”X 9000mm C/1Trg 1Trf (/Engate Rapido

15 1 6020310817-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 16F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/4" Height 18,50Mm 44 1| 52 1 6020251038-0 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 1800Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At -

16 | 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 27 || 52 | 6020251046-1 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 2500Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At -

17 | 5352040006-7 | Central Scraper 0f 3/8" X 3" X 310Mm 21 || 52 | 6020251056-9 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 3900Mm With 2Tcg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4000Psi)

18 1 6020310198-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.3/4" 16F Unf1A Gr5 Rp 68 || 52 |6020251062-3 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 600Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4000Psi)
19 |5024010025-5 | Smooth Washer #20 X @38 X 2,00Mm 23 || 52 | 6020251098-4 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 700Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae T00R2 At - PT.4000Psi)
20 | 5412010333-7 | Nipple R.1/2" Bsp X 100mm W/Hexagonal 7/8" C/2 Rotating Nuts 1/2" Bsp 1 || 52 16020251103-4  High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 2100Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae T00R2 At -

21 16020311093-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 1.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 8 || 52 |6020251110-7 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 1900Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At -

22 |6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 16 || 52 | 6020251122-0 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 1400Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae T00R2 At -

23 | 6020010723-6 | Clamp (Ag3) 17 || 52 | 6020251203-0 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 2400Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At -

24 15080010221-6 | Bushing 0f @13 X @19 X 30Mm

25 | 5432010447-8 | Pin Of @37,5 X 123Mm With Lock

26 | 5136012287-9 | Plate W/Sticker

27 | 5024010500-1 | Smooth Washer @33 X @70 X 4,75Mm

28 | 5024010634-2 | Smooth Washer 326,8 X 66,5 X 4,75Mm

29 | 5352050048-7 | Rear Scraper

30 | 6020030104-0 | Nut @3/8" 16F Unc

31 6020311230-3 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1.1/2" 12F Unf Gr5 Ch.2.1/4" H.39,00Mm
32 16020311195-1 | French Head Bolt 1" X 3.1/4" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp Special

33 1 6020310051-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rt

34 | 5432010228-9 | French Head Pin 830,53 X 120Mm

35 | 6020310795-4 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1.1/4" 12F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.7/8" H.33,00Mm
36 | 5024010611-3 | Smooth Washer @51,5 X @73 X 4,75Mm

37 | 5432010394-3 | Pin Of @45 X 338Mm With Lock

38 | 5022011170-6 | Complete Left Lateral Front Grang "Gdob" 90 Discs

39 | 5432010445-1 | Pin Of 22" X 152Mm

52 1 6020251228-6 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 2800Mm With 2Trg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4000Psi)
52 | 6020251244-8 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 1100Mm With 2Tcg (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4000Psi)
52 |6020251265-0 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 1500Mm With 2Tcg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4000Psi)
52 |6020251883-7 | Hose 1/2" X 4300mm C/2Trg(Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4000Psi)

52 | 6020251884-5 | Hose 1/2" X 3400mm C/1Tcg and 1Trg (Sae T00R2 At - P.T.4000Psi)

52 |6020251885-3 | Hose 1/2”X 6500mm C/1Tcg1 Trg(Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4000Psi)

52 |6020251886-1 | Hose 1/2”X 5500mm C/1Tcg and 1Trg(Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4000Psi)

52 |6020251887-0 | Hose 1/2" X 3000mm C/2Tcg(Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4000Psi)

6020251888-8 | Hose 1/2”X 1800mm (/2Tcg(Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4000Psi)

52 |6020251889-6 | Hose 1/2”X 1600mm C/2Tcg(Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4000Psi)

52 |6020251890-0 | Hose 1/2" X 1400mm (/2Tcg (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4000Psi)

52 16020251891-8 | Hose 1/2”X 500mm (/2Tcg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4000Psi)

52 | 6020251892-6 | Hose 1/2" X 2300mm C/2Tcg(Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4000Psi)

52 16020251893-4 | Hose 1/2”X 1700mm C/2Tcg (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4000Psi)

52 |6020251894-2 | Hose 1/2” X 3500mm C/2Tcg(Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4000Psi)

53 15022011168-4 | Left Rear Gang Complete "Gdob"

40 | 5432010396-0 | Pin Of @49,5 X 162Mm 54 | 6020310183-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1" 11F Unc1A Gr2 Rt

41 | 5024010575-3 | Technyl Washer @51 X @100 X 7,00Mm 55 |5138010030-8 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/4”-7/8"

GDOBS13319A “

N U g g NC T NS T NG e e S B S =N RTINS G NQpy

NS R aaNOUVUWOIROAORANDUV =W
w
N




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Table GDOB-S 90 Discs (Left Side)

GDOBS13319A n

E Code Product description = E Code Product description =
56 | 5024010093-0 | Smooth Washer #33,5 X #52,5 X 3,00Mm 3 || 97 |5530014574-3 | Left Lateral Support Of Shaft Wheel 1
57 15138010031-6 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.5/8" and 1" 1 || 98 | 6020310292-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp Rosca Direita 2
58 |5138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 1 11 99 | 6020311176-5 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 2" 12F W Gr2 Rp 90
59 1 5138010017-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut @5/8"-@1.1/2" And Bolt #3/8"-05/8" 1 11100 5432010399-4 | Pin #49,9 X 185Mm 1
60 | 6020058711-4 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 5/8”and 1” 1 |/101|5572015727-5 | Right/Left Front Beam 2962Mm Complete 1
61 |5138010019-7 | Wrench For Nut 1.5/8" 1 11102 5572015728-3 | Complete Right/Left Rear Beam Of 2962Mm 1
62 | 6020058707-6 | Wrench "L" For Hexagonal Nut 5/8" - 3/4" 1 11103 6020058953-2 | Block UNF FH102-AB4 2
63 | 6020010402-4 | Pressure Washer 1/4" Media Industry 2 |/104|6020430317-0 | Relief Valve 2
64 | 6020312020-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 3/4" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4 11105 5412010045-1 | Nipple R.1/2" Bsp X 45Mm With Hexagonal 1" 4
65 |6020310742-3 | Hexagonal Nut 1/4" 20F Unc Gr5 Ch.7/16" Height 5,50Mm 2 |/106| 6020010060-6 | 0 Ring 6-040 N3006-90Nbr (18,00) 4
66 | 5040010666-2 | Complete Bar Of Gangs 2 1107 5040010667-0 | Bar Of Gangs 2
67 | 5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @39 X 366 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised) 6 | 108|5566020019-2 | Regulator Rod 2
68 | 60203903084 | Lock Nma - Type "R" 04,5 X 80Mm 4 11109 |5456010046-1 | Hexagonal Nut @1.1/4" Rg Special 2
69 |5432010503-2 | Flat Pin @3/4" X 108Mm 2 |/110/6020010817-8 | Rim Ag 13,00 X 15.1/2" 5
70 |5530014571-9 | Left Central Supportof Shaft Wheel 1 |/111] 6020310415-7 | Tyre 400/60 15.5/14 Traction 5
71 | 6020050124-4 | Cotterpin 3/8" X 3" 1 |/ 112| 6020410040-6 | Tyre Valve Tr-618 A 5
72 16020310462-9 | French Head Pin 39,8 X 80Mm 4 11113/ 5024010007-7 | Smooth Washer 320,3 X 46,5 X 4,75Mm 48
73 15226010038-6 | Complete Oil Divider(7 Way) R.1/2” 14Fpp Bsp 1 | 114]6020015803-5 | Pressure Washer M27 Media 2
74 16020310759-8 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.15/16" H.19,50Mm 2 | 115/ 5530017346-1 | Rear Hitch Support 1
75 |5432010390-0 | Pin Of @45 X 220Mm 4 11116/ 6020310831-4 | Hexagonal Nut M27 X 3,00 Ma CI8 Ch.41TMm H.22,00Mm 2
76 | 5530016153-6 | Lock Support Of Lateral Main Frames 2 |1117/5024010129-4 | Smooth Washer @46 X @81 X 12,50Mm 1
77 | 5498100070-9 | Complete Wheel 400X60 14 Ply 5 |/118]5432010780-9 | Pin @1.3/4"X 132mm 1
78 | 6020310800-4 | Nut 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" Height 22,00Mm 3 1/119] 6020010268-4 | Retaining Ring E-40 4
79 | 5530014570-0 | Union Support 2 |/ 120|5136017907-2 | Union Plate W/Bushing 1
80 | 5412050006-9 | Type Nipple "T" R.1/2" Bsp X 100Mm With Hexagonal 7/8" With Rotary Nut 1/2" Bsp 2 |1216020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 2
81 | 5348050015-2 | Complete Limiter Of @51 X 25Mm 4 111221 6020090406-3 | Female Quickly Coupling 1/2" 2
82 1 5538010163-6 | Cover Of Nipple R.1/2" Bsp(G) 2 |1123/6020311090-4 | French Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/4" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 2
83 |5024010161-8 | Smooth Washer @7 X @18 X 2,00Mm 2 ||124]5530017348-8 | Shackle Support 1
84 |5558010334-0 | Piston Lock Of 256Mm For Tyne Of 2" 2 |125/6020310176-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M27 X 3,00 X 200Mm C110.9 Rp (Sae 4140) (Phosphated) 2
85 | 5348050009-8 | Complete Limiter Of @42 X 49,5Mm 1 |1 126| 5136017914-5 | Fixation Plate of Female Quick Coupling 1
86 | 6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 1 11127 5530017347-0 | Union Support 1
87 |5226010039-4 | 0il Divider W/Nipple R.1/2"Bsp and Porca Giratdria R.1/2"Bsp 1 |/ 128| 5080011862-7 | Bushing @51,5 X @74 X 72mm 1
88 | 5348050006-3 | Complete Limiter Of @42 X 25Mm 2 | 129 5432010777-9 | Pin @2"X 455mm (/Trava 1
89 |6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 132 130| 6020090656-2 | Quickly Coupling Male 3/4" 1
90 |6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 6 |1131/5412010349-3 | Niple Rosca Fémea @1/2” 14F NPT x R. Macho 3/4” 14F NPT 1
91 | 6020390293-2 | Lock @5,75 X 40Mm 2

92 15024010386-6 | Smooth Washer @51 X @98 X 4,75Mm 1

93 | 6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 4

94 1 6020010061-4 | 0°Ring 6-042 N3006-90Nbr (23,00) 2

95 | 5404010456-1 | Main Frame Central Left "Gdob" 1

96 | 6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 16




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Hitch Shackle

Item
All

Code Product description

5024010449-8 | Smooth Washer #38,7 X @80 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised)

6020311230-3 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1.1/2" 12F Unf Gr5 Ch.2.1/4" H.39,00Mm
5432010634-9 | Articulation Pin Of Shackle

5530016148-0 | Shackle Support (Spare)

6020130100-1 | Grease Fitting 1/4"

5332010088-3 | Hitch Shackle (Spare)

6020130112-5 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

N o AW N =
i Y SN

» Wheel Shaft 22
£ A EE
g Code Product description -~
- ==
1 |5232011314-8 | Shaft 1
2 |5232011316-4 | Shaft 1
3 |6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 8 |16
4 16020311020-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 1/2" 18F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 8 16
5 | 5456020010-5 | Nut 2.1/2" 12F 112
6 |5204010289-2 | Wheel Hub 12
7 |5558010080-4 | Lock(Large) 112
8 |6020310128-0 | Bolt (Thread Machined) 1/4" X 1/2" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2 4
9 |5538010023-0 | Hub Cover 112
10 |6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 112
11 16020310803-9 | Conic Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 16F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" Height 22,00Mm 6 |12
12 |5204010037-7 | Wheel Hub (Spare) 112
13 |6020350855-0 | Bearing K-3982 / K-3920 (First Line) 112
14 | 6020350854-1 | Bearing K-33287 / K-33462 (First Line) 12
15 | 6020350280-2 | Retainer @87,30 X #120,80 X 14,30Mm 12
16 | 6020311106-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.3/4" 16F Unf1A Gr5 Rp 6 | 12
17 1 6020310096-8 | Allen Bolt S/C5/16" X 1/2" 18F Unc1A (112.9 Rt (Phosphated) 24

GDOBS13319A n



>> BALDAN

Parts Catalog

« Complete Accumulator Support 5 cote Product description =
1 16020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 8
2 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 8
3 |5024010068-9 = Smooth Washer #13,3 X #35,5 X 3,00Mm 16
4 16020317427-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.3/4" 12F W Gr5 Rt 4
5 |6020312300-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rp 4
6 | 5530016149-8 | Accelerator Support 1
7 |5146010021-0 | Back Strap Of Accumulator 2
all
o L] L] .
« Main Frame Articulation Cylinder 5l code Product desaription =

1 |6020059012-3 | Jacket @139,7mm (5.1/2") x 2.19Tmm 1
2 |6020150066-7 | Piston Rod #69,85(02.3/4") X 2172Mm 1
3 16020095865-1 | Plung R.2”8F.P.P UN -2B x #139,17 x 60mm 1
4 16020130312-8 | Rod Guide #2.1/4"x §5.1/2" 1
5 16020310517-0 | Piston Nut 1
6 | 6020311278-8 | Special Nut R.@2" 8F Un (2B) 1
7 16020190151-3 | Repair Kit 3

For spare parts order, please check in the cylinder jacket (1), the follo-

wing: - Baldan part number with 11 numbers, the manufacturer code,

name and manufacturer date.
E Code Product description =
1 |15144010748-0 | Jacket 115,90 x 453mm 1
2 | 5326011664-5 | Piston Rod 850,80 (#2") x 453.8mm Completa 1
3 | 5152010044-3 | Conexion for Jacket @116mm 1
4 15236010037-5 | Piston Plung 22 X @116 X 63MM 1
5 |5456010099-2 | Piston Nut 1
6 | 6020310795-4 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1.1/4" 12F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.7/8" H.33,00Mm 1
7 15024010321-1| Smooth Washer @33 X #50,8 X 5,00Mm 1
8 | 6020390042-5 | Plastic Cover Bt-21 2
9 | 6020190080-0 | Repair Kit (Parker For Hydraulic Cylinders 116Mm X 2" 1

For spare parts order, please check in the cylinder jacket (1), the following: - Baldan part number with 11 numbers,
the manufacturer code, name and manufacturer date.

GDOBS13319A n



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

Item
All

Code Product description

« Center Wheel Cylinder (6020055887-4)

5144010750-1 | Jacket @127 (@5") x 483mm

5326011752-8 | Piston Rod @50,8 (@2") x 458mm Completa
5236010042-1 | Piston Plung R.01.3/4" 12F UN(2B) X 0126,2 X 60MM
5152010002-8 | Piston Coupling 51,20 X @126,60 X 122MM
5456050006-0 | Nut Piston

5456010113-1 | Special Nut R.#1.3/4” 12FPP UM

6020390042-5 | Plastic Cover Bt-21

6020190069-0 | Repair Kit For Hydraulic Cylinders "D.A" 2" X 5"

0 N O L1 AW N =
—_ N = e

For spare parts order, please check in the cylinder jacket (1), the follo-
wing: - Baldan part number with 11 numbers, the manufacturer code,
name and manufacturer date.

Item
All

Code Product description

6020058126-4 | Kit Jacket @115 (4.1/2") X 1379Mm

6020150073-0 | Shank 50,80 X 658Mm Complete

6020090668-6 | Plung R1.1/4" UnfX 3101 X 54Mm

5152010022-2 | Piston Coupling

5456050010-9 | Nut @4.1/2" 12F (Piston)

6020310795-4 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1.1/4" 12F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.7/8" H.33,00Mm
5024010321-1| Smooth Washer @33 X #50,8 X 5,00Mm

6020190071-1 | Repair Kit For Hydraulic Cylinders "D.A" 2" X 4"

0 N O L1 AW N =
B . . L

For spare parts order, please check in the cylinder jacket (1), the follo-
wing: - Baldan part number with 11 numbers, the manufacturer code,
name and manufacturer date.

GDOBS13319A n



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

¢ DlSCS SeCtlon E Code Product description =
1 13965420262-5 | Special Disc Blade 22 X 5,00 W3 Clippings Hc Rd 1.5/8 Single Bevel 2
2 | 5558010096-0 | Lock Nut Shaft 32
3 15456010072-0 | Hexagonal Nut @1.5/8" 7Fpp-W Gr5 Wrench 69Mm Height 44Mm (Special) 32
4 | 5024010366-1 | Convex Washer #1.5/8" 16
5 |2769470273-8 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 26 X 7,50 Hc Rd 1.5/8 Internal Bevel 90
5 | 2770470273-1 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 28 X 7,50 Hc Rd 1.5/8 Internal Bevel 90
5 | 2771470273-0 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 30 X 7,50 Hc Rd 1.5/8 Internal Bevel 90
5 127715002731 Concave Notched Disc Blade 30 X 9,00 Hc Rd 1.5/8 Internal Bevel 90
6 | 5120010038-0 | Spool 270Mm For Shaft ¢1.5/8" 42
*7 15368010338-7 | Complete Axial (0il) Front/Rear Bearing Of 270Mm W/Protection For Shaft #1.5/8"(Duo Cone Seal) 32
*7 15368010319-0 | Complete Axial (0il) Front/Rear Bearing Of 270Mm Without Protection For Shaft #1.5/8" (Duo Cone Seal) 32
*7 1 5368010257-7 | Complete Front/Rear Qil Bearing Of 270Mm W/Protection For Shaft #1.5/8" 32
*7 15368010303-4 | Complete Front/Rear Oil Bearing Of 270Mm Without Protection For Shaft #1.5/8" 32
*7 1 5368010540-1 | Complete Front/Rear Grease Bearing Of 270Mm W/Protection For Shaft #1.5/8" 32
*7 | 5368010305-0 | Complete Front/Rear Grease Bearing Of 270Mm Without Protection For Shaft #1.5/8" 32
8 | 5024010365-3 | ConcaveWasher @1.5/8" 16
9 | 5024010367-0 | Smooth Washer @43 X @78 X 3,00Mm 32
10 | 6020310183-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1" 11F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 32
11 | 6020010412-1| Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 32
12 | 5232050257-8 | Shaft @1.5/8" X 1290Mm 8
12 | 52320502586 | Shaft @1.5/8" X 1570Mm 6
12 | 5232050260-8 | Shaft @1.5/8" X 1850Mm 2
13 | 6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 128
14 1 6020310242-1| Square Head Bolt 3/4" X 3.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 64
15 | 5024010007-7 | Smooth Washer §20,3 X @46,5 X 4,75Mm 64

*Items 7:
- Oil Bearings: See page 14
- Grease Bearing: See page 15

GDOBS13319A n



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Axial Bearing (Oil) |5
=} w
e . _ §| 8
g Code Product description =5 =
al s
S 2
£
1 |5368010344-1| Spare Front/Rear Oil Bearing W/Protection
1 15368010320-4 | Axial Spare Front/Rear Oil Bearing (Without Protection 1
2 | 6020010297-8 | Oring @77 X @93Mm 2
3 |5538010155-5 | Bearing Cover 1
4 16020310062-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 3/4" 13F Unc Gr5 Rt
5 16020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 4
6 | 6020350072-9 | Bearing 30212 2
7 15081010007-6 | Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas) 2
8 |5080010687-4 | Bearing Bushing 1
9 16020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 6
10 | 6020190107-6 | Gascket @112 X @143 X 1/64" 6
11 | 5080010247-0 | Bushing 1.5/8" 2
12 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 6
13 | 5024060060-6 | Bearing Concave Washer 1
14 | 5464010114-0 | Protection Bearing W/Hole #13,5Mm 1
15 | 5024060061-4 | Bearing Convex Washer 1

[
2
S|
& Code Product description Z g
2 HE
= £
£
1 15368010333-6 | Radial Spare Front/Rear Oil Bearing W/Protection 1
1 |5368010334-4 | Radial Spare Front/Rear Oil Bearing (Without Protection 1
2 150810100076 | Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas) 2
3 1 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 6
4 16020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 6
5 16020190107-6 | Gascket @112 X @143 X 1/64" 6
6 |6020312020-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 3/4" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4
7 16020010478-4 | Washer 078100 (Joinseal) 1057 (Arca)
8 |6020350228-4 | Retainer 378,00 X @100 X 13,00Mm
9 |6020350072-9 | Bearing 30212

10 | 5080010687-4 | Bearing Bushing

11 | 5538010089-3 | Bearing Cover

12 | 5024060060-6 | Bearing Concave Washer
13 |5024060061-4 | Bearing Convex Washer
14 | 5080080007-0 | Bushing

15 | 5464020036-0 | Bearing Protection

16 | 6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 4

GDOBS13319A n

[P ENENY SN N )

—




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

L] ]
« Radial Bearing (Grease) _| 5
S| &
£ - =58
8 Code Product description =8|
als
s 2
£
1 | 5368010542-8 | Spare Front/Rear Grease Bearing W/Protection 1
1 | 5368010336-0 | Spare Front/Rear Grease Bearing (Without Protection 1
2 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 4
3 | 6020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 6
4 | 5538010089-3 | Bearing Cover 1
5 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 6
6 | 50800106874 | Bearing Bushing 1
7 | 6020350072-9 | Bearing 30212 2
8 | 5024060060-6 | Bearing Concave Washer 1
9 | 6020350235-7 | Retainer 78,00 X 100,00 X 17,50Mm 2
10 | 6020310062-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 3/4" 13F Unc Gr5 Rt 4
11 | 5024060061-4 | Bearing Convex Washer 1
12 | 6020190107-6 | Gascket @112 X @143 X 1/64" 6
13 | 5080080007-0 | Bushing 2
14 | 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 2
15 | 5464010114-0 | Protection Bearing W/Hole #13,5Mm 1

GDOBS13319A n



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Complete Hydraulic System

LA

@)

GDOBS13319A n



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Table Complete Hydraulic System

Item
All
Item
All

Code Product description Code Product description

6020251891-8 | Hose 1/2”X 500mm (/2Tcg (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4000Psi)

6020251892-6 | Hose 1/2”X 2300mm (/2Tcg(Sae 100R2 At - PT.4000Psi)

6020251893-4 | Hose 1/2”X 1700mm C/2Tcg (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4000Psi)

6020251890-0 | Hose 1/2”X 1400mm C/2Tcg (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4000Psi)

5372011173-6 | Mangueira @1/2” X 8600mm com1Tcg and 1Trf (/Engate Rapido Macho
6020251265-0 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 1500Mm With 2Tcg (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4000Psi)
6020251887-0 | Hose 1/2” X 3000mm C/2Tcg(Sae 100R2 At - PT.4000Psi)

6020251103-4 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 2100Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae T00R2 At -
6020251122-0 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 1400Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At -
6020251894-2 | Hose 1/2”X 3500mm (/2Tcg(Sae 100R2 At - PT.4000Psi)

6020251038-0 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 1800Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae T00R2 At -
6020251056-9 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 3900Mm With 2Tcg (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4000Psi)
6020251203-0 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 2400Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At -
6020251046-1 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 2500Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At -
6020251886-1 | Hose 1/2”X 5500mm C/1Tcg and 1Trg(Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4000Psi)

6020251885-3 | Hose 1/2”X 6500mm C/1Tcg1 Trg(Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4000Psi)

5372011186-8 | Mangueira 1/2”X 9000mm C/1Trg 1Trf C/Engate Rapido

6020251062-3 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 600Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4000Psi)
6020251244-8 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 1100Mm With 2Tcg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4000Psi)
6020251889-6 | Hose 1/2”X 1600mm C/2Tcg(Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4000Psi)

6020251888-8 | Hose 1/2”X 1800mm C/2Tcg(Sae 100R2 At - PT.4000Psi)

6020251110-7 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 1900Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At -
6020251883-7 | Hose 1/2”X 4300mm C/2Trg(Sae 100R2 At - PT.4000Psi)

6020251884-5 | Hose 1/2” X 3400mm C/1Tcg and 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4000Psi)

5372011172-8 | Mangueira @1/2"X 6000mm com1Trg and 1Trf C/Engate Rapido Macho
6020055886-6 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" 32" X @116 X 260Mm(Course) X 601Mm(Closed)
6020055887-4 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" 32" X @5" X 256Mm(Course) X 605Mm(Closed)
5412050006-9 | Type Nipple "T" R.1/2" Bsp X 100Mm With Hexagonal 7/8" With Rotary Nut 1/2" Bsp
5226010037-8 | Oil Divider W/Nipple R.1/2" Bsp(22 Way)

5226010038-6 | Complete Ol Divider(7 Way) R.1/2" 14Fpp Bsp

5538010163-6 | Cover Of Nipple R.1/2" Bsp(G)

5226010043-2 | Oil divider @1/2"BSP

5562010030-6 | Relief Valve W/Nipples 1/2" Bsp(Hydac)

5412010329-9 | Nipple R.2"11Fpp-Bsp X R.1/2" 14Fpp-Bsp X 60mm (Especial)

6020015955-4 | Accumulator

GDOBS13319A

36 | 6020015954-6 | Accumulator

37 | 6020058125-6 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" @2" X @4" X 406Mm(Course) X 1520Mm(Closed)

38 |6020059011-5 | Hydraulic Cylinder “D.A"@2.3/4" X #5.1/2"" X 196 1Tmm(Course) X 2322mm(Closed)
39 |5412010144-0 | Nipple R.1/2" Bsp XR.1.1/16" Un X 55Mm Hexagonal 1.1/4"

40 | 5412010333-7 | Nipple R.1/2"Bsp X 100mm W/Hexagonal 7/8” (/2 Rotating Nuts 1/2" Bsp

41 |5226010040-8 | Oil Divider W/2 Nipples R.01/2" Bsp

42 15562010031-4 | Flow Divider Valve Hydac(Hbf00468) W/Nipplesr1/2”Bsp Juc

43 | 6020010061-4 | 0'Ring 6-042 N3006-90Nbr (23,00)

44 16020015958-9 | 0'Ring 2-139 @55,25 X #2,62mm

O ® N oA W N =
N OB S 2N R NN =

W W W w W N DNNNNDNNDNRNDND=S O 9O a9 a9 2 4 o
A W N 2 ©O VW 0 N L B WN = © VW N\ U B WN = O
O N T N T N e N N T U N o N S T Y P Y

w
v




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

L]
¢ StICke rs E Code Product description =
1 |6020078851-9 | Sticker GDOBS Baldan(100 X 1000mm) 6
2 | 5206010308-9 | Sticker Hydraulic Hoses Warning(150 X 95Mm) 2
3 16020070886-8 | Sticker Lubricate And Retighten (58 X 195Mm) 2
4 15206010310-0 | Sticker Disc Warning (150 X 95Mm) 2
5 |6020072250-0 | Sticker Hook-up Point(@70mm) 12

GDOBs > >> BALDAN

Item 1

A\ ATENGAO | 4\ CAUTION |AATEnc|0N

ho pacedn o

LUBAIFIQUE O LUBAICATE LUERIQUE EL A ATTENTION A ATENCION
IMPLEMENTD THE EMGINE EQUIPC ¥ APRIETE i
E AFERTES &5 AMND TIGHTEM LOS TORMILLOS Hn markine drs Blawineg Hieg
FARAFLUSOS THE BOLTS DAILY DIARIAMENTE 7 AT wm:‘"w LI i
DIARIAMEMNTE [T en los dRecs. use uases o I
- T L —
Iltem 3 Item 4

GDOBS13319A n







>> BALDAN

Avenida Baldan, 1500
Nova Matao
15.993-900

Matao/SP - Brasil
sac@baldan.com.br
export@baldan.com.br

+5516 3221 6500
baldan.com.br



	Stickers
	Table Complete Hydraulic System
	Complete Hydraulic System
	Radial Bearing (Grease)
	Radial Bearing (Oil)
	Axial Bearing (Oil)
	Discs Section
	Cylinder of Drawbar Articulation
	Center Wheel Cylinder (6020055887-4)
	Lateral Wheel Cylinder(6020055886-6)
	Main Frame Articulation Cylinder
	Complete Accumulator Support
	Wheel Shaft
	Hitch Shackle
	Table GDOB-S 90 Discs (Left Side)
	GDOB-S 90 Discs (Left Side)
	Table GDOB-S 90 Discs (Right Side)
	GDOB-S 90 Discs (Right Side)

